
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liam Budd - (917521) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.36 531 H 26/11/22 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

59.00 438 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:03.36 354 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames  3

1:03.90 345 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

1:03.97 344 F 30/09/18 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

1:04.21 340 F 01/10/17 Portsmouth & Northsea Championships Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

1:05.45 321 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:06.28 309 F 22/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea Summer Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:08.09 285 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Portsmouth N 3

1:09.00 274 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Portsmouth N 3

1:09.07 273 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes  3

1:09.18 272 F 30/09/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:10.37 258 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

1:12.68 234 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:13.50 227 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

1:14.00 222 F 25/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:14.04 222 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:14.06 221 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 1

1:15.16 212 F 23/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:17.85 191 F 26/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes  3

1:20.82 170 F 07/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:23.20 156 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:24.47 149 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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55.36 531 H 26/11/22 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

59.00 438 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:03.97 344 F 30/09/18 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

1:03.36 354 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames  3

1:04.21 340 F 01/10/17 Portsmouth & Northsea Championships Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

1:03.90 345 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

1:05.45 321 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:09.18 272 F 30/09/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:06.28 309 F 22/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea Summer Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:08.09 285 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Portsmouth N 3

1:09.00 274 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Portsmouth N 3

1:10.37 258 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

1:12.68 234 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:14.04 222 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:14.00 222 F 25/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:09.07 273 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes  3

1:17.85 191 F 26/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes  3

1:14.06 221 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 1

1:15.16 212 F 23/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:13.50 227 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

1:20.82 170 F 07/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:23.20 156 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:24.47 149 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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